

BID #4415
2025 STORM WATER INLET REPLACEMENT PROJECT
Bid Opening: 3:00 PM January 16, 2025
OPENED BY: Kalyn Fox
TABULATED BY: Whitney McFarland
OBSERVERS: Barbara Gaddis, TA Gaddis; Kim Gillis, Murphy Excavating

Item	Description	Quantity	Units	VENDOR: TA GADDIS		VENDOR: MURPHY EXCAVATING	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Walnut Park Drive						
	Remove/Replace Inlet	3	EA	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 13,140.00	\$ 4,495.00	\$ 13,485.00
2	Walnut Park Drive						
	Remove/Replace Inlet	3	EA	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 13,140.00	\$ 4,495.00	\$ 13,485.00
3	1676 Parkdale Dr						
	Remove/Replace Inlet	1	EA	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 4,495.00	\$ 4,495.00
4	1688 Parkdale Dr						
	Remove/Replace Inlet	1	EA	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 4,495.00	\$ 4,495.00
5	1693 Parkdale Dr						
	Remove/Replace Inlet	1	EA	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 4,495.00	\$ 4,495.00
6	1101 Wing Ave						
	Remove/Replace Inlet	1	EA	\$ 4,460.00	\$ 4,460.00	\$ 4,495.00	\$ 4,495.00
7	1101 Wing Ave						
	Remove/Replace Inlet	1	EA	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 4,495.00	\$ 4,495.00
8	1692 Glendale						
	Remove/Replace Inlet	1	EA	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 4,495.00	\$ 4,495.00
9	Cherokee Dr & Ford Ave						
	Remove/Replace Inlet	2	EA	\$ 4,460.00	\$ 8,920.00	\$ 4,495.00	\$ 8,990.00
10	1807 Cherokee Dr						
	Remove/Replace Inlet	1	EA	\$ 4,460.00	\$ 4,460.00	\$ 4,495.00	\$ 4,495.00
	TOTAL BID ITEMS 1-10:				\$ 66,020.00		\$ 67,425.00
	ADD ALTERNATE ITEMS						
Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
	Pipe Replacement						
A-1	Remove/Replace Pipe from Inlet to Storm Water Structure	20	Crew Rate/ HR	\$ 280.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00
	ADA Sidewalk Placement						
A-2	Remove/Replace Curb & Gutter	250	L.F.	\$ 55.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 16,250.00
A-3	4" Thick Cement Concrete Sidewalk Construction	250	Sq. Ft.	\$ 13.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 4,250.00
A-4	6" Thick Cement Concrete Sidewalk Ramp Construction	200	Sq. Ft.	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00
A-5	ADA Compliant Detectable Warnings	50	Sq. Ft.	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00
	TOTAL BID ITEMS A-1 to A-5:				\$ 28,350.00		\$ 35,250.00
	TOTAL BID:				\$ 94,370.00		\$ 102,675.00
				Addendum:	Yes	Addendum:	Yes
				Subcontractors:	None	Subcontractors:	None
				Exceptions:	None	Exceptions:	None
				Bid Security:	Yes	Bid Security:	Yes